
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 

P-38 DATE Septembe r 14,  1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

8:45a 
9:00a 
12:00n f 
12:10p f 
12:15p 
12:45p  f
1:00p 
2:00p 
5:00p 
5:45p 
6:15p 
7:30p 
10:00p 
10:20p 
10:30p 
10:30p  t
11:00p 

1 

Arrived at P-38
Senator Johnson opened the Senate
Sen Dirkse n 
Sen J . Randolp h 
Bryon Skelto n 
Sen Eastlan d 
Lunch with Sen Ellender in F-41
Mrs. Johnson and Bess Beeman in P-38
To make radio tape and also t-v tape with Sen Yarborough in recording room
Sen Dirksen's party in Old Supreme Court Chamber for Senate staff employees
To Speaker's
To floo r 
Dinner in P-38 with Mrs. Johnson and Ruth Schumm 6.10 
Bill Macombe r 
To floo r 
Bryce Harlo w 
To Mutual Security Conference

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No, 


