SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
DATES DE	VGA		

Day Monday

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Date September 14, 1959

Entry	ry Time f		phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	8:45a 9:00a 12:00n 12:10p 12:15p 12:45p 1:00p	f	LD	Arrived at P-38 Senator Johnson opened the Senate Sen Dirksen Sen J. Randolph Bryon Skelton Sen Eastland Lunch with Sen Ellender in F-41	
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	2:00p 5:00p 5:45p 6:15p 7:30p 10:20p 10:30p 10:30p 11:00p	t		Mrs. Johnson and Bess Beeman in P-38 To make radio tape and also t-v tape with Sen Yarborough in recording room Sen Dirksen's party in Old Supreme Court Chamber for Senate staff employees To Speaker's To Floor Dinner in P-38 with Mrs. Johnson and Ruth Schumm 6.10 Bill Macomber To Floor Bryce Harlow To Mutual Security Conference	R